
Reunion Signups as of 18 July 2018

Yr Activity Name Name

teacher Sat Dinner Duppong, Clancy

teacher Sat Dinner Lowart, Earle

(1960) Box Lunch March (Pieratt), Marci (1960)

Sat Dinner Davalos, Bob (1960)

Sat Dinner Dooley, Dian (1960)

Sat Dinner Pitts (Faris), Marcia (1960)

Sat Dinner Reynolds, Ranse (1960)

Sat Dinner Richter (Lucchesi), Joan (1960)

Sat Dinner Santos (Cross), Lorna (1960)

(1961) Box Lunch Hill, Kathryn (1961)

Box Lunch Payne (Cooper), Kathlin (1961)

Box Lunch Springer, Lon (1961)

Sat Car Show Hendrix, Bernard H. (1961)

Sat Car Show Hill, Kathryn (1961)

Sat Car Show Means, Bill (1961)

Sat Car Show Payne (Cooper), Kathlin (1961)

Sat Dinner Fann, Donna (1961)

Sat Dinner Hendrix, Bernard H. (1961)

Sat Dinner Hiddleson (Wright), Carol (1961)

Sat Dinner Hill, Kathryn (1961)

Sat Dinner Keehn (Leathers), Bertie (1961)

Sat Dinner Knight (Tobitt), Becky (1961)

Sat Dinner Means, Bill (1961)

Sat Dinner Miramontes, Bob (1961)

Sat Dinner Payne (Cooper), Kathlin (1961)

Sat Dinner Springer, Lon (1961)

Sat Dinner Waldeck, Gary (1961)

Sat Dinner Warren, Garry (1961)

Sat Dinner Wells (Campbell), Pat (1961)

Sat Dinner Winn, Mel (1961)

(1962) Box Lunch Knaggs (Frantz), Judi (1962)

Sat Car Show McFarlane (Brown), Patricia (1962)

Sat Dinner Davenport, Jacqie (1962)

Sat Dinner Joseph (Martinelli), Barbara (1962)

Sat Dinner Keehn, Nita (1962)

Sat Dinner Knaggs (Frantz), Judi (1962)

Sat Dinner Mason (Crisp), Nancy (1962)

Sat Dinner McFarlane (Brown), Patricia (1962)

Sat Dinner Miller, Wayne (1962)

Sat Dinner Penrose (Gimenez), Paula (1962)

Sat Dinner Spencer (Crowley), Janice (1962)

Sat Dinner Spurlock, Bill (1962)

(1963) Box Lunch Caldwell (Jones), Kathy (1963)



Box Lunch Jones, Steve (1963)

Box Lunch Wilkendorf (Holmes), Phyllis (1963)

Sat Car Show Gersalia, Emilio (1963)

Sat Dinner Caldwell (Jones), Kathy (1963)

Sat Dinner Carrion (Fiddler), Sharon (1963)

Sat Dinner Crayne, Thomas (1963)

Sat Dinner Davenport (Merritt), Pam (1963)

Sat Dinner Eveland, Bob (1963)

Sat Dinner Frantz (Irwin), Carolyn (1963)

Sat Dinner Gates, Joan (1963)

Sat Dinner Gersalia, Emilio (1963)

Sat Dinner Hoffman (Winn), Janet (1963)

Sat Dinner Jones, Steve (1963)

Sat Dinner Laughlin (Labadie), Jean (1963)

Sat Dinner Lucchesi, Frank (1963)

Sat Dinner Mulcahy (Coelho), Brenda (1963)

Sat Dinner Reynolds (Barmby), Anne (1963)

Sat Dinner Sandoval (Sandoval), Eleanor (1963)

Sat Dinner Schneider, John (1963)

Sat Dinner Sutton (Cunningham), Sharon (1963)

Sat Dinner Sutton, Gail (1963)

Sat Dinner Swigert, David (1963)

Sat Dinner Wilkendorf (Holmes), Phyllis (1963)

(1964) Box Lunch Buys (Blom), Els (1964)

Box Lunch Ciemny (Gastineau), Betty (1964)

Box Lunch Handley (Jones), Frances (1964)

Box Lunch Handley (Jones), Frances (1964)

Box Lunch Handley (Jones), Frances (1964)

Box Lunch Hile, Mahlon (1964)

Box Lunch Hughes, Orval (1964)

Box Lunch O'Brien (Wegener), Mahala (1964)

Friday Golf Hornbuckle, Greg (1964)

Friday Golf Hughes, Orval (1964)

Friday Golf Redmond (Armus), Sharon (1964)

Friday Golf Redmond (Webber), Karen (1964)

Friday Golf Reiff, Larry (1964)

Friday Golf Shanafelt, Michael (1964)

Friday Golf Tauzer, John (1964)

Friday Golf Young, Mike (1964)

Sat Car Show Ciemny (Gastineau), Betty (1964)

Sat Car Show Delevati (Souza), Maria (1964)

Sat Car Show Hornbuckle, Greg (1964)

Sat Dinner Ciemny (Gastineau), Betty (1964)

Sat Dinner Delevati (Souza), Maria (1964)

Sat Dinner Handley (Jones), Frances (1964)

Sat Dinner Handley (Jones), Frances (1964)

Sat Dinner Hile, Mahlon (1964)



Sat Dinner Hornbuckle, Greg (1964)

Sat Dinner Hughes, Orval (1964)

Sat Dinner Larson, Eldon (1964)

Sat Dinner O'Brien (Wegener), Mahala (1964)

Sat Dinner Polete (Polete), Larry (1964)

Sat Dinner Redmond (Armus), Sharon (1964)

Sat Dinner Redmond (Webber), Karen (1964)

Sat Dinner Reiff, Larry (1964)

Sat Dinner Rico, Smokey (1964)

Sat Dinner Tauzer, John (1964)

Sat Dinner Taylor, Jim (1964)

Sat Dinner Weiss, Albert (1964)

Sat Dinner Wells (Peyerl), Phyllis (1964)

Sat Dinner Young, Mike (1964)

(1965) Box Lunch Gastinaeu (Holmes), Arta (1965)

Box Lunch Joost, Lawrence (1965)

Box Lunch Knight (Conley), Carol (1965)

Box Lunch Roncoroni (Cernansky), Sandy (1965)

Box Lunch Tingle (Gonsoulin), Linda (1965)

Sat Dinner Avilla (McCartney), Cathy (1965)

Sat Dinner Breckenridge, Ken (1965)

Sat Dinner Carrere (Eveland), Terri (1965)

Sat Dinner Carrion (Monroe), Diane (1965)

Sat Dinner Celoni (Curry), Linda (1965)

Sat Dinner Cochran (Cochran), Richard (1965)

Sat Dinner Dahl, Marvin (1965)

Sat Dinner Daily (Torguson), Susan (1965)

Sat Dinner Daily (Torguson), Susan (1965)

Sat Dinner Damsen (Kindelt), Dee (Marilee) (1965)

Sat Dinner Danielson (Breckenridge), Barbara (1965)

Sat Dinner DeMartini (Warren), Joan (1965)

Sat Dinner Gastinaeu (Holmes), Arta (1965)

Sat Dinner Hull (Gregg), Leslie (1965)

Sat Dinner James (Spurlock), Carole (1965)

Sat Dinner Joost, Lawrence (1965)

Sat Dinner Knight (Conley), Carol (1965)

Sat Dinner Knight (Conley), Carol (1965)

Sat Dinner Lara (Hollman), Linda (1965)

Sat Dinner Nelson (Hamilton), Terry (1965)

Sat Dinner Plumb, Bill (1965)

Sat Dinner Polete, Loran (1965)

Sat Dinner Pucci, Georgene (1965)

Sat Dinner Reynolds (Cochran), Nancy (1965)

Sat Dinner Richardson (Mink), Suzanne (1965)

Sat Dinner Roncoroni (Cernansky), Sandy (1965)

Sat Dinner Saragoza, Sarah (1965)



Sat Dinner Virzi, Jerry (1965)

(1966) Box Lunch Anderson (Unruh), Vickie (1966)

Box Lunch Boyd, Eugene (1966)

Box Lunch Buchignani, Paula (1966)

Box Lunch Ebell, Bill (1966)

Box Lunch Joerger (Bianchi), Loree (1966)

Box Lunch Murray, Mike (1966)

Box Lunch Pollock (Scott), Jean (1966)

Box Lunch Rimoldi, Penny (1966)

Box Lunch Roath (Atkeison), Virginia (1966)

Box Lunch Wegener, Gary (1966)

Friday Golf Armus, John (1966)

Friday Golf Murray, Mike (1966)

Friday Golf Potter, Rick (1966)

Friday Golf Schneider, Gerald (1966)

Friday Golf Shelley, Michael (1966)

Sat Car Show Boyd, Eugene (1966)

Sat Car Show Pollock (Scott), Jean (1966)

Sat Dinner Anderson (Unruh), Vickie (1966)

Sat Dinner Armus, John (1966)

Sat Dinner Berrettoni (Plocher), Norma (1966)

Sat Dinner Boyd, Eugene (1966)

Sat Dinner Buchignani, Paula (1966)

Sat Dinner Cazares (Huette), Yolanda (1966)

Sat Dinner Crutcher, Paul (1966)

Sat Dinner Ebell, Bill (1966)

Sat Dinner Gwaltney, Dave (1966)

Sat Dinner Hawk (Simonson), Mimi (1966)

Sat Dinner Hollman (Polete), Penny (1966)

Sat Dinner Hull (Smith), Rynne (1966)

Sat Dinner Jackson, John (1966)

Sat Dinner Joerger (Bianchi), Loree (1966)

Sat Dinner Keehn (Hughes), Candi (1966)

Sat Dinner Lemus Jr, Raphael (Ray) Lemus (1966)

Sat Dinner Montgomery, Scott (1966)

Sat Dinner Murray, Mike (1966)

Sat Dinner Penrose (Lohman), Penny (1966)

Sat Dinner Pollock (Scott), Jean (1966)

Sat Dinner Potter, Rick (1966)

Sat Dinner Rimoldi, Penny (1966)

Sat Dinner Roath (Atkeison), Virginia (1966)

Sat Dinner Sakata, June (1966)

Sat Dinner Schneider, Gerald (1966)

Sat Dinner Shelley, Michael (1966)

Sat Dinner Vaughan (Kilkenny), Linda (1966)

Sat Dinner Waldeck (Beard), Connie (1966)

Sat Dinner Wegener, Gary (1966)



Sat Dinner Wetzel (Bruno), Debbie (1966)

Sat Dinner Williams (Burnett), Joyce (1966)

(1967) Box Lunch Amos (Hadley), Judy (1967)

Box Lunch Childers (Christison), Diane (1967)

Box Lunch Lawrence, A. Evelina (1967)

Box Lunch Melton, Linda V. "Vicci" (1967)

Box Lunch Thornsberry (Hartman), Linda A. (1967)

Box Lunch Villa, Sylvia O. (1967)

Box Lunch Wohlfrom, Judy Lynn (1967)

Friday Golf Baccei (Case), Linda Diane (1967)

Friday Golf Edgington (Barlow), Hazel Anne (1967)

Friday Golf Evicci, Fred (1967)

Friday Golf Tolson (Alonso), Mattie Elaine (1967)

Friday Golf Webber, James Milton (1967)

Friday Golf Zane, Ken Eric (1967)

Sat Car Show Childers (Christison), Diane (1967)

Sat Car Show Heidrick, David (1967)

Sat Car Show Pinkston, Ron (1967)

Sat Car Show Pinkston, Ron (1967)

Sat Car Show Schneider (Rosasco), Margie Lynn (1967)

Sat Car Show Williams (Heidrick), Suzanne (1967)

Sat Dinner Amos (Hadley), Judy (1967)

Sat Dinner Baccei (Case), Linda Diane (1967)

Sat Dinner Childers (Christison), Diane (1967)

Sat Dinner Coelho, Tim Allen (1967)

Sat Dinner DeMartini (Sachs), Laura (1967)

Sat Dinner Edgington (Barlow), Hazel Anne (1967)

Sat Dinner Guerrero (Crutcher), Tina (1967)

Sat Dinner Heidrick, David (1967)

Sat Dinner Joost (Jr. ), Frederick C. (1967)

Sat Dinner Keehn (Hamacher), Mary Lou (1967)

Sat Dinner Kirkbride, Larry (1967)

Sat Dinner Lawrence, A. Evelina (1967)

Sat Dinner Melton, Linda V. "Vicci" (1967)

Sat Dinner Neilson, David Ross (1967)

Sat Dinner Pinkston, Ron (1967)

Sat Dinner Pinkston, Ron (1967)

Sat Dinner Schneider (Rosasco), Margie Lynn (1967)

Sat Dinner Shaw (Sutton), Donna (1967)

Sat Dinner Strutton (Holmqvist), Debi (1967)

Sat Dinner Thornsberry (Hartman), Linda A. (1967)

Sat Dinner Tolson (Alonso), Mattie Elaine (1967)

Sat Dinner Villa, Sylvia O. (1967)

Sat Dinner Webber, James Milton (1967)

Sat Dinner Williams (Heidrick), Suzanne (1967)

Sat Dinner Williams (Heidrick), Suzanne (1967)

Sat Dinner Wohlfrom, Judy Lynn (1967)



Sat Dinner Zane, Ken Eric (1967)

(1968) Box Lunch Bourn (Clark), Cynthia (1968)

Box Lunch Cleve, Ronald (1968)

Box Lunch Handley, Louis (1968)

Sat Car Show Bourn (Clark), Cynthia (1968)

Sat Car Show Cleve, Ronald (1968)

Sat Car Show Palmer, John (1968)

Sat Dinner Bourn (Clark), Cynthia (1968)

Sat Dinner Brannan, Emmett (1968)

Sat Dinner Cleve, Ronald (1968)

Sat Dinner Cleve, Ronald (1968)

Sat Dinner Dunton (Stone), Carol (1968)

Sat Dinner Handley, Louis (1968)

Sat Dinner Malmstrom (Malmstrom), Richard (1968)

Sat Dinner Palmer, John (1968)

Sat Dinner Ramsey (Rico), Carol (1968)

Sat Dinner Tauzer, Joanie (1968)

Sat Dinner Tozzi, Richard (1968)

(1969) Box Lunch Fletcher (Bledsoe), Rosemary (1969)

Box Lunch Fletcher, Jerry (1969)

Box Lunch Pena (Soto), Gloria (1969)

Friday Golf Dahl (Zane), Kathy (1969)

Sat Car Show Stone, Guy "Fred" (1969)

Sat Dinner Carrion (Easterly), Rita (1969)

Sat Dinner Carrion (Easterly), Rita (1969)

Sat Dinner Collet (Iott), Gwen (1969)

Sat Dinner Dahl (Zane), Kathy (1969)

Sat Dinner Eriksen, Peggy (1969)

Sat Dinner Fletcher (Bledsoe), Rosemary (1969)

Sat Dinner Fletcher, Jerry (1969)

Sat Dinner Pena (Soto), Gloria (1969)

Sat Dinner Plocher (Plocher), Frederick (1969)

Sat Dinner Rietzke, Mike (1969)

Sat Dinner Schuyler (Wetmore), Belinda (1969)

Sat Dinner Schuyler (Wetmore), Belinda (1969)

Sat Dinner Simmons, Steve (1969)

Sat Dinner Stone, Guy "Fred" (1969)


